
Dates for the diary 

 Tues 29th Aug – P6 trip to The Book Festival 

 Wed 13th Sep at 6.30pm in school - Parent Council AGM – all parents and carers are 

welcome 

 Fri 15th Sep and Mon 18th Sep – holiday weekend 

 Fri 22nd Sep – ‘Soft Start’ session 8.45-9.15am – parent’s and carers welcome to start 

the day in class with their children, joining in the activities with them 

 Fri 29th Sep – P4/5 class assembly 11.30am 

 Tues 10th Oct and Thurs 12th Oct - Parent’s Consultations – 4.30-7pm – you will be invited 

to sign up for a slot nearer the time 

 16th – 23rd Oct – half term holiday (pupils return on Tues 24th) 

 27th October – P3a & b assembly 

 Thurs 30th Nov – PATPALS session (pupils as teachers, parents as learners) – 8.45-

9.30am – an opportunity for parents and carers to come into school and be taught by 

their child! 

 Thurs 14th Dec - P1 & 2 Nativity Performance – 9am 

 Fri 22nd Dec – break for Christmas holiday 

 Tues 9th Jan – pupils return to school 

 Tues 6th Feb and Thurs 8th Feb - Parent’s Consultations – 4.30-7pm – you will be invited 

to sign up for a slot nearer the time 

 12th-16th Feb – half term holiday 

 Fri 8th Mar – P4 class assembly 11.30am 

 Fri 15th Mar – P5 class assembly 11.30am 

 Tues 19th Mar – 18th Jun (off 2nd Apr-9th Apr) P4 all swimming 2.20-3pm 

 Wed 20th Mar -  ‘Sharing My Learning’ session – 2.30-3.15pm - parent’s and carers are 

welcome to finish the day in class with their children, looking through and discussing 

their child’s work with them 

 Fri 29th Mar – Mon 15th Apr – Easter holiday, pupils return Tues 16th 

 Fri 3rd May – P6a class assembly 11.30am 

 Mon 6th May – May Day holiday 

 Fri 17th May – P6b class assembly 11.30am 

 Fri 24th May – P2 class assembly 11.30am 

 Mon 20th May – Victoria Day holiday 

 Mon 3rd Jun – ‘Busy Finish’ session - parent’s and carers welcome to finish the day in 

class with their children, joining in the activities with them 

 Tues 18th June – Sport’s Day and family picnic 

 Thurs 27th Jun – P7 leaver’s assembly 2pm 

 Fri 28th Jun – Last day of year 

 

 

 


